Facilities & Events
Reserve Status

Stitch and Knit

Seniors Coffee mornings

Allotment Deposits

5-Year Electrical Installation Testing & Remedials
Projects to Reduce Building Energy Costs

Christmas Lights Switch On

17/01/25  09:57 AM Vs: 9.05.00

The lvers Parish Council

01/04/24
£78.05
£1,818.90
£1,575.00
£0.00
£36,996.06

£184.50

17/01/25
£0.00
£1,818.90
£1,620.00
£1,525.00
£29,314.48

£0.00
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