## Facilities & Events Reserve Status

Reserve Status	01/04/24	17/01/25
Stitch and Knit	£78.05	£0.00
Seniors Coffee mornings	£1,818.90	£1,818.90
Allotment Deposits	£1,575.00	£1,620.00
5-Year Electrical Installation Testing & Remedials	20.00	£1,525.00
Projects to Reduce Building Energy Costs	£36,996.06	£29,314.48
Christmas Lights Switch On	£184.50	£0.00

17/01/25 09:57 AM Vs: 9.05.00 **The Ivers Parish Council Page 1**